
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Summer Holiday Club 2021 
Plan of Activities 

 

The list of planned activities for Summer Holiday Club is detailed below, we will also 

have other activities and ‘free play’ available during the day. Activities we provide for 

the children together with what is already planned include: board games, puzzles, 

drawing, painting, Hama Beads, pom pom making, Lego, KNEX, books and other 

crafts, toys, sports equipment and games. 

Our trips have not yet been confirmed; we must have received all booking forms and 

payments by the deadline date (25th June) before booking our trips. We will try to 

stick to the following plan where possible, however some amendments may need to 

be made when bookings have been confirmed. 

Half day bookings are not available when an ‘all day trip’ is stated. Please only book a 

full day session on these days. Places are limited for trips due to higher staff:child 

ratios and space on our minibus.  

Please note, children will need to bring their named swimwear and a towel as we will 

have use of our outdoor pool every morning.  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Weekly Timetable 

 

 

 Monday 26.07.19 Tuesday 27.07.19 Wednesday 28.07.19 Thursday 29.07.19 Friday 30.07.19 

Morning  
Make a fridge Magnet 

 
 

Gardening session 

 
‘Festival’-  face painting, 
temporary tattoos, nail 
polish, glitter, crafts, 

music & games 

 
Rock Painting  

 
Make a Mask  

Swim 11:30-12:30 Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim 

Afternoon  
Trip to local park 

 
Clay Models  

 
Making pizza 

 
Orienteering/Treasure  

hunt  

 
Action Van 

(external visitor) 
 

 

 

 Monday 02.08.21 Tuesday 03.08.21 Wednesday 04.08.21 Thursday 05.08.21 Friday 06.08.21 

Morning  
Make a paper mache 

bowl 

 
Tennis on the astro 

 
     Decorate a coaster 

 

 
Making Cakes 

 
Sports day’ games, 
races, competitions 

 

Swim 11:30-12:30 Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim 

Afternoon  
Trip to local park 

 
Make a shrink keyring 

 
Trip to Weymouth 

Beach  

 
Animal Encounter 
(external visitor) 

 
Making Slime 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 Monday 09.08.21 Tuesday 10.08.21 Wednesday 
11.08.21 

Thursday 12.08.21 Friday 13.08.21 

 
Morning  

 
Trip to local park 

 

 
 

 
 

All day trip TBC 

 
Make a sun catcher 

 

 
Baking activity 

 
Make a puppet  

Swim 11:30-12:30 Swim Swim Swim Swim 

 
Afternoon  

 
Campfire with smores 

 
Football on the astro 

 
Giant group painting 

 

 
Cinema Trip  

TBC 

 

 

 

 Monday 16.08.21 Tuesday 17.08.21 Wednesday 
18.08.21 

Thursday 19.08.21 Friday 20.08.21 

 
Morning 

 
Trip to local park 

 
Rounders/outdoor 

games  

 
Making Bread Rolls 

 
Gardening session 

 
Salt Dough 
Decorations 

Swim 11:30-12:30 Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim 
 
Afternoon 

 
Science workshop 
(external visitor) 

 
Arts & crafts 

 
Action Van (external 

visitor) 
 

Tie Dying  
PLEASE BRING 
OWN T-SHIRT 

 
Tennis on the Astro 

 

 



 

 

 Monday 23.08.21 Tuesday 24.08.21 Wednesday 
25.08.21 

Thursday 26.08.21 Friday 27.08.21 

 
Morning 

 
Flower pot painting  

 
Arts and crafts 

 
 

Trip to local park 

 
Bingo  

 

 
 
 

All day trip TBC 

Swim 11:30-12:30 Swim Swim Swim Swim 

 
Afternoon 

 
Trip to weymouth beach  

 
‘Sports day’ games, 
races, competitions 

 

 
 

Baking Activity 

 
‘Festival’-  face 

painting, temporary 
tattoos, nail polish, 
glitter, crafts, music 

& games 
 


